Smoked Grey Table & Chair Set
ltem NO: riss GAINSBOROUGH

. Garden & Wildlife
Instructions for Use v001: 05/11/25

Please read and retain these instructions for future reference

ENGLISH INSTRUCTION

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:
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FOR DOMESTIC USE. IMPORTANT, KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY.

MAXIMUM USER WEIGHT: 110 KG.

CARE AND CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS:

e Do NOT use abrasive cleaners or sharp utensils to clean this product.
e Store theitemin a cool, dry place.
e Wipe with a clean dry cloth.

DISPOSAL

e Coopers of Stortford use recyclable or recycled packaging where possible.

e Please dispose of all packaging, paper, cartons in accordance with your local
authority recycling regulations.

e At the end of the product’s lifespan please check with your local council
authorised household waste recycling centre for disposal.

e  Plastics, polybags — this is made from the following recyclable plastic.

e At the end of the product’s lifespan please check with your local council
authorised household waste recycling centre for disposal.

Code & ,6"
Symbol LA
PS
Type of Polystyrene
Plastic Y3ty
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GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG:
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FUR DEN HAUSGEBRAUCH. WICHTIG, ZUM NACHSCHLAGEN AUFBEWAHREN: SORGFALTIG LESEN.

MAXIMALES BENUTZERGEWICHT: 110 KG.

PFLEGE- UND REINIGUNGSHINWEISE:

e Verwenden Sie KEINE Scheuermittel oder scharfen Utensilien, um dieses Produkt zu reinigen.
e Bewahren Sie den Artikel an einem kihlen, trockenen Ort auf.
e  Mit einem sauberen, trockenen Tuch abwischen.

BESEITIGUNG

e Coopers of Stortford verwendet nach Moglichkeit recycelbare oder recycelte

Verpackungen.

e  Bitte entsorgen Sie alle Verpackungen, Papier und Kartons gemaR den
Recyclingvorschriften Ihrer 6rtlichen Behdrden.

e Am Ende der Lebensdauer des Produkts wenden Sie sich bitte an das von Ihrer
Gemeinde autorisierte Recyclingzentrum fiir Haushaltsabfalle, um es zu

entsorgen.

e  Kunststoffe, Polybeutel — dieser wird aus folgendem recycelbaren Kunststoff

hergestellt.

e Am Ende der Lebensdauer des Produkts wenden Sie sich bitte an das von |hrer
Gemeinde autorisierte Recyclingzentrum fiir Hausmdll zur Entsorgung.

Kunststoffs

Code & /6\

Symbol L')
PS

Art des Styropor




MODE D'EMPLOI:
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POUR USAGE DOMESTIQUE. IMPORTANT, A CONSERVER POUR CONSULTATION ULTERIEURE : A LIRE
ATTENTIVEMENT.
POIDS MAXIMUM UTILISATEUR : 110 KG.

INSTRUCTIONS D'ENTRETIEN ET DE NETTOYAGE:

e N'utilisez PAS de nettoyants abrasifs ou d'ustensiles tranchants pour nettoyer ce produit.
e Conservez l'article dans un endroit frais et sec.
e Essuyez avec un chiffon propre et sec.

DISPOSITION
e Coopers of Stortford utilise des emballages recyclables ou recyclés dans la
mesure du possible.
e Veuillez vous débarrasser de tous les emballages, papiers, cartons
conformément aux réglementations de recyclage de votre autorité locale. I:D
e Alafin de la durée de vie du produit, veuillez vous renseigner auprés de votre %‘:9
centre de recyclage des déchets ménagers agréé par votre mairie pour
I'élimination.
e Plastiques, sacs en polyéthylene —ils sont fabriqués a partir du plastique

FR
2 1
recyclable suivant. N % o
e Alafin de la durée de vie du produit, veuillez vous renseigner auprés de votre

centre de recyclage des déchets ménagers agréé par votre mairie pour
I'élimination.
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PRO DOMACI POUZITI. DULEZITE, USCHOVEJTE PRO BUDOUCI POUZITi: PECLIVE CTETE.

MAXIMALNi HMOTNOST UZIVATELE: 110 KG.

POKYNY PRO PECI A CISTENI:

e K <¢idténi tohoto vyrobku NEPOUZIVEITE abrazivni &istici prostiedky ani ostré nadini.
e Skladujte predmét na chladném a suchém misté.
e  Otrete Cistym suchym hadrikem.

LIKVIDACE
e Bednafi ze Stortfordu pouZivaji recyklovatelné nebo recyklované obaly, kde je

to mozné.

e  Zlikvidujte prosim vSechny obaly, papir, kartony v souladu s mistnimi predpisy

o recyklaci.

e Na konci Zivotnosti vyrobku se prosim obratte na mistni radu autorizované
stfedisko pro recyklaci domovniho odpadu ohledné likvidace.

e  Plasty, polybagy — vyrabi se z nasledujiciho recyklovatelného plastu.

e Na konci Zivotnosti vyrobku se prosim obratte na autorizované stfedisko pro
recyklaci domovniho odpadu mistni rady.
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SLOVAK INSTRUCTION
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NA DOMACE POUZITIE. DOLEZITE, USCHOVAITE PRE BUDUCE POUZITIE: POZORNE SI PRECITAJTE.
MAXIMALNA HMOTNOST POUZIVATELA: 110 KG.

POKYNY

NA STAROSTLIVOST A CISTENIE:

e Na distenie tohto produktu NEPOUZIVAITE abrazivne ¢istiace prostriedky ani ostré nacinie.

e P

redmet skladujte na chladnom a suchom mieste.

e Utrite Cistou suchou handrickou.

LIKVIDACIA

Spolo¢nost Coopers of Stortford pouziva recyklovatelné alebo recyklované
obaly tam, kde je to mozné.

Zlikvidujte vSetky obaly, papier, kartény v sulade s predpismi o recyklacii
miestnych Uradov.

Na konci Zivotnosti produktu sa obratte na miestne autorizované stredisko na
recyklaciu domového odpadu.

Plasty, polybagy — vyrabaju sa z nasledujuceho recyklovatelného plastu.

Na konci Zivotnosti vyrobku sa obratte na miestne autorizované stredisko na
recyklaciu domového odpadu.
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Distributed by / Verteilt durch / Distribué par.

UK:

The Enterprise Department Ltd.

11 Bridge Street, Bishops Stortford
Herts, UK, CM23 2JU

Tel: 0330331 0300

NI/EU:
D.S.B. LD, 160 Bd. de Fourmies, 59100 Roubaix, France
Tel: (+44) 1279 701269

DE/FR/CZ/SK:

hergestellt fiir 3Pagen
Sankt-Joeris-Strasse 16-28
52477 Alsdorf

Tel: +49(0)2404/980-204
kontakt@3pagen.de
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